
                            Wisconsin Heights Middle School Invitational
                                             Lions Park
                                        Mazomanie, Wisconsin
                                         September 19, 2022
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                             **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6035  Dawson Allen               7  Mount Horeb                      12:20.2  6:11 
      2 6079  Caden Argall               7  Sauk Prairie                     13:11.9  6:36 
      3 5983  Blake Folgate              7  Monroe Middle School             13:16.3  6:39 
      4 5923  Braxton Hurlbert           6  Barneveld Middle School          13:29.4  6:45 
      5 6100  Ashton Smith               7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  14:01.3  7:01 
      6 5932  Matt Allen                 7  Belleville                       14:08.8  7:05 
      7 5997  Landon Smith               6  Monroe Middle School             14:09.4  7:05 
      8 5988  Weston Huntsman            7  Monroe Middle School             14:15.0  7:08 
      9 6043  Nathan Holt                7  Mount Horeb                      14:16.8  7:09 
     10 5989  Chase Huschit              7  Monroe Middle School             14:22.5  7:12 
     11 6086  Quintin Larsen             7  Sauk Prairie                     14:26.6  7:14 
     12 5996  Samuel Roidt               7  Monroe Middle School             14:28.7  7:15 
     13 5924  Brody Meyer                6  Barneveld Middle School          14:43.2  7:22 
     14 6096  Braeden Geisler            7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:07.0  7:34 
     15 5952  Joaquin Rojas Woodford     6  Cherokee Heights Middle School   15:08.5  7:35 
     16 6101  Blake Vandenbergh          7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:10.4  7:36 
     17 5926  Sawyer Swenson             6  Barneveld Middle School          15:11.9  7:36 
     18 5998  Emiliano Torres            7  Monroe Middle School             15:16.6  7:39 
     19 5922  Mason Durst                7  Barneveld Middle School          15:28.8  7:45 
     20 6092  Graham Crowe               7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  15:31.9  7:46 
     21 6044  Blake Losenegger           7  Mount Horeb                      15:36.9  7:49 
     22 5936  Ethan Kaetterhenry         7  Belleville                       15:51.9  7:56 
     23 6088  Carter Solt                6  Sauk Prairie                     16:04.4  8:03 
     24 6083  Michael Howard             6  Sauk Prairie                     16:04.7  8:03 
     25 6053  Benjamin VanVught          6  Mount Horeb                      16:15.2  8:08 
     26 6051  Brennen Van Pee            7  Mount Horeb                      16:19.6  8:10 
     27 6095  Treyton Dreikosen          6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  16:37.1  8:19 
     28 6054  Sawyer Vollrath            7  Mount Horeb                      16:49.5  8:25 
     29 6052  Nelson VanPee              6  Mount Horeb                      16:54.8  8:28 
     30 5987  Patrick Harms              7  Monroe Middle School             16:59.4  8:30 
     31 6038  Liam Crolla                6  Mount Horeb                      17:08.8  8:35 
     32 6036  Gavin Beglinger            7  Mount Horeb                      17:12.1  8:37 
     33 6042  Connor Heiting             7  Mount Horeb                      18:13.4  9:07 
     34 5999  Dominic Vazquez            8  Monroe Middle School             18:37.8  9:19 
     35 6093  Griffin Crowe              6  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  18:50.6  9:26 
     36 6097  Sawyer Lohre               7  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  18:51.5  9:26 
     37 6040  Quinn Frenz                7  Mount Horeb                      19:43.9  9:52 
     38 6045  Aidan Mulhern              6  Mount Horeb                      19:49.6  9:55 
     39 6047  Cole Rindy                 6  Mount Horeb                      19:49.7  9:55 
     40 6001  Brayden Wolff              6  Monroe Middle School             20:16.3 10:09 
     41 6085  Calvin Kunde               7  Sauk Prairie                     20:18.9 10:10 
     42 6037  Nolan Chancellor           6  Mount Horeb                      20:29.4 10:15 
     43 6084  Clay Hutchins              6  Sauk Prairie                     21:51.1 10:56 
     44 6050  Royce Sutter               6  Mount Horeb                      22:05.7 11:03 
     45 6081  Joseph Butler              6  Sauk Prairie                     22:58.5 11:30 
     46 6041  Rafe Hart-Bell             7  Mount Horeb                      23:15.0 11:38 
     47 6087  William Pickett            6  Sauk Prairie                     23:50.5 11:56 
     48 5992  Kevin Navarro              6  Monroe Middle School             24:24.6 12:13 
     49 6046  Tristan Richards           6  Mount Horeb                      25:12.7 12:37 
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                                **** Boys' 8th Grade 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                      Gr  Team                             Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ========================= ==  ================================ ======= ===== 
      1 6090  Isenring Taylor            8  Sauk Prairie                     12:03.9  6:02 
      2 5985  Lucas Gerber               8  Monroe Middle School             12:41.0  6:21 
      3 6089  Logan Sorg                 8  Sauk Prairie                     12:42.8  6:22 
      4 5984  Bryant Froseth             8  Monroe Middle School             12:55.2  6:28 
      5 6055  Sam Wyse                   8  Mount Horeb                      12:57.6  6:29 
      6 5947  Kieran Collins             8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   13:12.1  6:37 
      7 5986  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       8  Monroe Middle School             13:12.3  6:37 
      8 6082  Larsen Everett             8  Sauk Prairie                     13:14.0  6:37 
      9 5933  Carson Biermeier           8  Belleville                       13:18.2  6:40 
     10 5993  Elijah Phillips            8  Monroe Middle School             13:20.7  6:41 
     11 5995  Ryan Roelli                8  Monroe Middle School             13:30.0  6:45 
     12 6080  Marquardt Brendan          8  Sauk Prairie                     14:29.3  7:15 
     13 5949  Jasper Darley              8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   14:54.6  7:28 
     14 5938  Brady Noble                8  Belleville                       15:21.4  7:41 
     15 5934  Aiden Buol                 8  Belleville                       15:39.9  7:50 
     16 5935  Noah Hesch                 8  Belleville                       15:56.4  7:59 
     17 5980  Grayson Bartholf           8  Monroe Middle School             16:23.4  8:12 
     18 5951  Vaughn Kahl                8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   16:40.1  8:21 
     19 5921  Ben Burres                 8  Barneveld Middle School          16:45.7  8:23 
     20 6049  Nicholai Solodin-Braun     8  Mount Horeb                      16:47.7  8:24 
     21 6099  Isaac Prochaska            8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  17:27.8  8:44 
     22 5920  Nolan Baryenbruch          8  Barneveld Middle School          18:44.8  9:23 
     23 5950  Kazimir Dooley             8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:57.2  9:29 
     24 5948  Kemper Cross               8  Cherokee Heights Middle School   18:59.3  9:30 
     25 6094  Charlie Crowson            8  Wisconsin Heights Middle School  19:01.6  9:31 
     26 5991  Carson Mongomery           8  Monroe Middle School             19:38.9  9:50 
     27 5990  Collin Jackson             8  Monroe Middle School             22:32.7 11:17 
     28 5937  Shannon McCall             8  Belleville                       23:40.7 11:51 
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                              **** Boys' Middle School Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    41  Monroe Middle School                       (13:05.1  65:25.5 0:39.7)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Lucas Gerber               8 12:41.0
       2      5  Bryant Froseth             8 12:55.2
       3      9  Kamrin Gerber-Reamer       8 13:12.3
       4     11  Blake Folgate              7 13:16.3
       5     13  Elijah Phillips            8 13:20.7
       6   ( 15) Ryan Roelli                8 13:30.0
       7   ( 18) Landon Smith               6 14:09.4

       2.    42  Sauk Prairie                               (13:07.9  65:39.2 2:22.7)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Isenring Taylor            8 12:03.9
       2      4  Logan Sorg                 8 12:42.8
       3      7  Caden Argall               7 13:11.9
       4     10  Larsen Everett             8 13:14.0
       5     20  Quintin Larsen             7 14:26.6
       6   ( 21) Marquardt Brendan          8 14:29.3
       7   ( 35) Carter Solt                6 16:04.4

       3.    94  Mount Horeb                                (14:17.4  71:26.7 3:55.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Dawson Allen               7 12:20.2
       2      6  Sam Wyse                   8 12:57.6
       3     19  Nathan Holt                7 14:16.8
       4     31  Blake Losenegger           7 15:36.9
       5     36  Benjamin VanVught          6 16:15.2
       6   ( 37) Brennen Van Pee            7 16:19.6
       7   ( 41) Nicholai Solodin-Braun     8 16:47.7

       4.   122  Belleville                                 (14:52.1  74:20.2 2:33.7)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Carson Biermeier           8 13:18.2
       2     17  Matt Allen                 7 14:08.8
       3     28  Brady Noble                8 15:21.4
       4     32  Aiden Buol                 8 15:39.9
       5     33  Ethan Kaetterhenry         7 15:51.9
       6   ( 34) Noah Hesch                 8 15:56.4
       7   ( 47) Shannon McCall             8 23:40.7

       5.   132  Barneveld Middle School                    (15:07.8  75:39.0 3:16.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Braxton Hurlbert           6 13:29.4
       2     22  Brody Meyer                6 14:43.2
       3     27  Sawyer Swenson             6 15:11.9
       4     29  Mason Durst                7 15:28.8
       5     40  Ben Burres                 8 16:45.7
       6   ( 43) Nolan Baryenbruch          8 18:44.8

       6.   134  Wisconsin Heights Middle School            (15:17.6  76:27.7 2:35.8)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Ashton Smith               7 14:01.3
       2     24  Braeden Geisler            7 15:07.0
       3     26  Blake Vandenbergh          7 15:10.4
       4     30  Graham Crowe               7 15:31.9
       5     38  Treyton Dreikosen          6 16:37.1
       6   ( 42) Isaac Prochaska            8 17:27.8
       7   ( 44) Griffin Crowe              6 18:50.6
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       7.   140  Cherokee Heights Middle School             (15:46.5  78:52.5 5:45.1)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Kieran Collins             8 13:12.1
       2     23  Jasper Darley              8 14:54.6
       3     25  Joaquin Rojas Woodford     6 15:08.5
       4     39  Vaughn Kahl                8 16:40.1
       5     45  Kazimir Dooley             8 18:57.2
       6   ( 46) Kemper Cross               8 18:59.3


